EMPLOYER'S SHARE OF CONT. 125296  252887 15758  393941

2. EMPLOYEE'S SHARE OF CONT. 378183     378183

3. ADMIN CHARGES  26789   315 27104

4. INSPECTION CHARGES      

5. PENAL DAMAGES      

6. MISC. PAYMENT (INTEREST U/S 7Q)      

GRAND TOTAL (IN WORDS) : Rupees Seven Lakh Ninety-Nine Thousand Two Hundred
and Twenty-Eight Only

799228

FOR BANKS USE ONLY
Amount Received Rs. -------------------------------------------------------------------
Date of presentation of Cheque/DD -----------------------------------------------------
Date of Realisation of Cheque/DD ------------------------------------------------------